
An Enterprise Architecture Planning for
Higher Education Using The Open

Group Architecture Framework
(TOGAF): Case Study University of

Lampung
By Gigih Nama

WORD COUNT 3376 TIME SUBMITTED 31-MAY-2017 08:06AM

PAPER ID 29674665



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

10

22

24

25



7

12

15

20

23



1

6



19



1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

4

5

8

8

9

11

13

14

16

17

18

21



18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

An Enterprise Architecture Planning for Higher Education
Using The Open Group Architecture Framework (TOGAF):
Case Study University of Lampung
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

dokumen.tips
Internet

teknosi.fti.unand.ac.id
Internet

cfsites1.uts.edu.au
Internet

en.wikipedia.org
Internet

www.scribd.com
Internet

Kurniawan, Novianto Budi, and Suhardi.
"Enterprise Architecture design for ensuring
strategic business IT alignment (integrating SAMM with TOGAF
9.1)", 2013 Joint International Conference on Rural Information
& Communication Technology and Electric-Vehicle Technology
(rICT & ICeV-T), 2013.
Crossref

tab.computer.org
Internet

333 words — 9%

32 words — 1%

26 words — 1%

18 words — 1%

17 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%



8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

gigihfordanama.wordpress.com
Internet

www.icitacee.undip.ac.id
Internet

Dikpride Despa, Ady Kurniawan, M. Komarudin,
Mardiana, Gigih Forda Nama. "Smart monitoring
of electrical quantities based on single board computer
BCM2835", 2015 2nd International Conference on Information
Technology, Computer, and Electrical Engineering (ICITACEE),
2015
Crossref

ijstm.co.in
Internet

www.techmahindra.com
Internet

algoritmi.uminho.pt
Internet

dblp.dagstuhl.de
Internet

tdl.libra.titech.ac.jp
Internet

uppm.pcr.ac.id
Internet

H. Danilo Jaramillo, S. Armando Cabrera, E. Marco
Abad, V. Alfredo Torres, Jose Carrillo Verdum.
"Definition of cybersecurity businness framework based on
ADM-TOGAF", 2015 10th Iberian Conference on Information
Systems and Technologies (CISTI), 2015

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Crossref

citforum.univ.kiev.ua
Internet

digilib.unila.ac.id
Internet

what-when-how.com
Internet

crossref.org
Internet

m.uts.edu.au
Internet

D.L. Cohn. "Building and managing adaptive e-
business solution infrastructure", EEE International
Conference on E-Commerce 2003 CEC 2003 COEC-03, 2003
Crossref

Situmeang, Rudy, Posman Manurung, Septhian Try
Sulistiyo, Sutopo Hadi, Wasinton Simanjuntak, and
Simon Sembiring. "Sol-Gel Method for Preparation of Nanosize
NiFe2-xCoxO4 Using Egg White", Asian Journal of Chemistry,
2015.
Crossref

Zenon Chaczko, Christopher Chiu, Avtar Singh
Kohli, Venkatesh Mahadevan. "Smart Hospital
Management System: An integration of enterprise level
solutions utilising open group architecture framework (TOGAF)",
2010 3rd International Conference on Computer Science and
Information Technology, 2010
Crossref

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

7 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%



EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY OFF

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF


